DANCE THEATRE SOUTH CHILDREN'S CLASSES

tus

U tets

21/2-31/2year olds

Level |

This class infroduces dance basics
and inspires young dancers to
express themselves through
movement, developing their
understanding of the art and
technigue of dance in an
atmosphere of fun and purpose.
Students will learn the joys of their
connection with various stories
and their characters. Children are
encouraged to participate in
class, but are not forced to do so.
For the child that is apprehensive
about participating, we
encourage them to watch until
they become more comfortable.
As each child develops
differently, patience on the part
of the parents, as well as the child
is stressed. Our goal is to prepare
the children to be more
independent when they reach
preschool age. Tiny Tots do not
perform a dance in our recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes
a pink leotard and tights, and pink
ballet shoes (color: female; pink or
male; black). Hair should be
pulled back in a ponytail.

Saturday Mornings 92:00-9:30

Non Recital

us
Rowiies

3-4 year olds

Level 2

Creative Combo is a Pre- Ballet/
movement and tap based class
focusing on fundamental dance
moves, major motor skills, rhythm,
and coordination. Children in
these classes will learn basic
dance steps, as well as how to
take turns, learn to count music,
take direction from a teacher, and
participate in a specialized
classroom setting.

Students will be infroduced to the
fundamentals of tap terminology.
One of the main goals of this class
is for them to use dance manners,
take turns and work on listening
skills. child to begin to gain
independence and self
confidence!

They perform a ballet and tap
dance in the recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes
a light blue leotard and fights,
and pink ballet shoes (color:
female; pink or male; black) and
black tap shoes. Hair should be
pulled back in a ponytail or a bun.

Wednesday 6:00-6:45 (1:00
Recital)

Saturday 9:30-10:15 am (7:00
Recital)

lets

4-5 year

Level 3

Kidlets is a creative movement
pre-ballet and tap class focusing
on fundamental dance moves,
major motor skills, rhythm, and
coordination.

Children in these classes will learn
basic dance steps, as well as how
to take turns, learn to count music,
take direction from a teacher, and
participate in a specialized
classroom setting.

Students will be infroduced to the
fundamentals of tap terminology.
The lessons will advance their
musicality and rhythm.

They will perform a ballet and tap
dance in recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes
a lavender leotard and tights, and
pink ballet shoes (color: female;
pink or male; black) and black tap
shoes. Hair should be pulled back
in a ponytail or a bun.

Monday 5:00-5:45 (1:00 Recital)

Safurday 10:15-11:00 (7:00 Recital)

dnce

5-7 year

Level 4

The 5-6 yr. Combo Class begins
the year with focus on following
directions. Throughout the year,
children will be infroduced to
new dance steps, which
become more challenging as
the year progresses. In addition,
children will also learn to count
music.

The year concludes with an
emphasis on memorization of
simple dance steps and
combinations.

They will perform a ballet and
tap class in the recital.

Appropriate dance attire
includes a navy blue leotard
and fights, and pink ballet shoes
(color: female; pink or male;
black) and black tap shoes.
Hair should be pulled back in a
ponytail or a bun

Tuesday 5:00-6:00 (1:00 Recital)

Saturday 11:00-12:00 (7:00
Recital)

*Tuition (based on 10 monthly installments- August- May). Our tuition is all inclusive and includes the following:All costumes, Tights for the
recital,Recital T-Shirt,Recital Fee,4 Recital Vouchers, 2 Full color Programs, Free recital recording

Tuition is $58 for Tiny Tots

$112 for Tutu's & Bowties, Kidlets & Kidance
$112 for Dancing Kids (2) or $150 Dancing Kids (3)

DANCING -

6-9 year

Level 5

For 6-9 year olds, they will learn
fundamental ballet, tap and jozz
skills. The year begins with focus
on following directions.
Throughout the year, children will
be infroduced to new dance
steps, which become more
challenging as the year
progresses.

They can choose 2 or 3 genres,
but must have ballet. They will
perform a dance in the recital for
each style of dance they are
taking.

Appropriate dance attire
includes a black leotard and
tights, and pink ballet shoes
(color: female; pink or male;
black),black tap shoes and dark
tan jazz shoes. Hair should be
pulled back in a ponytail or bun
(preferable).

TAP: Tuesday 6:00-6:30 (1:00
Recital); Saturday 92:00-9:30 (7:00
Recital)

BALLET: Tuesday 6:30-7:00 (1:00
Recital); Saturday 9:30-10:00 (7:00
Recital)

JAZZ: Tuesday 7:00-7:30 (1:00
Recital); Saturday 10:00-10:30
(7:00 Recital)

For registrations AFTER August, prices will
increase on a monthly basis, because we
do all-inclusive tuition.



DANCE THEATRE SOUTH TECHNIQUE CLASSES

Ballet

BALLET - 6 — Ballet VI- Beginning Level
Mon at 5:45pm to 6:30pm (1:00 Recital) or
Sat at 10:30am to 11:15am (7:00 Recital)

BALLET — 7 — Ballet VII-Adv. Beginning Ballet
Tue at 6:00pm to 7:00pm (7:00 Recital)

BALLET — 8 - Ballet Level VIl Beg. Intfermediate
Thr at 6:00pm to  7:00pm (1:00 Recital)

BALLET — 9 — Ballet Level 9 Intermediate
Mon at 6:00pm to  7:15pm (7:00 Recital)

BALLET — 10 — Ballet X Intermediate/Advanced
Thr at 6:15pm to  7:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Ballet -11- Advanced (must be taken with level
10) Tuesday at 7:30pm to 8:45pm (1:00 & 7:00
Recital)

Ballet 6-9—- Black camisole leotard, pink footed

fights or convertible tights, and pink ballet shoes.

Black booty shorts. NO EXTRA CLOTHING. Hair
must be pulled into a bun.

Ballet Level 10 & 11 — any BLACK leotard and
black tights foofless tights— no skirts. Black
“booty" shorts"“booty” shorts. NO EXTRA
CLOTHING. Hair must be pulled into a bun.

Tap

TAP - 6 - Tap VI Beginning Level
Tue at 4:30pm to 5:15pm (1:00 Recital)

TAP - 7 - Tap VII- Intermediate Tap 9 - 12
Tue at 5:15pm to 6:00pom (7:00 Recital)

TAP - 8 - Tap Intermediate 10 - 13
Thr at 4:45pm to 5:30pm (1:00 Recital)

TAP - 9 - Tap Advanced Intermediate 13 - 18
Thr at 5:30pm to 6:15pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes a black
camisole leotard and tights and black booty
shorts or black jozz pants. Black Tap shoes. Hair
should be pulled back in a ponytail.

Jazz

JAZZ - 6 - Beginning Level

Mon at 6:30pm to 7:15pm (1:00 Recital) or
Sat at 10:30-11:15am (7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 7 - Adv. Beginning

Tue at 7:00pm to 8:00pm ( 7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 8 - Beg Int
Thr at 7:00pm to 8:00pm (1:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 9- Int
Mon - 7:15pm - 8:30pm ( 7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 10- Int/Adv
Thr at 7:45pm to 9:00pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 11 - Advanced Level (must be taken
with level 10)
Mon at 7:15pm to 8:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes a black
camisole leotard and black jazz pants or crop
pants, or booty shorts. Tan jazz shoes. Hair should
be pulled back in a ponytail.

Hip Hop

HIP HOP - 6 - Beginning Hip Hop; 8 - 10
Wed at 6:45pm to 7:30pm (1:00 Recital)

HIP HOP - 7 - Adv. Beginning Hip Hop; 8 - 13
Wed at 6:00pm fo 6:45pm (7:00 Recital)

HIP HOP - 8 - Advanced Hip Hop; 13 - 18
Wed at 7:30pm to 8:15pm (1:00 Recital)

HIP HOP - BOY - Boys Hip Hop; 8 - 13
Wed af 5:15pm fo 6:00pm in (7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes clothes that
they can move in. NO JEANS. Black dance
sneakers or sneakers are acceptable.

5832 Fayetteville Road, Suite 110
Durham, NC 27713

919-361-7006
info@dancetheatresouth.com
www.dancetheatresouth.com

Modern/Contemporary

MOD/CON - 6 - Modern-ages 7 - 10

Wed at 6:45om to 7:30pm (1:00 Recital)
MOD/CON - 7-9 - Modern; Must have previous
exp.

Thr at 8:00pm to 8:45pm (7:00 Recital)
MOD/CON - 8 - Modern Upper ;Middle/High
School

Wed at 7:30pm to 8:30pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)
Appropriate dance attire includes a black
camisole leotard and black jozz pants or crop
pants, or booty shorts. Bare feet.

What does
tuition include?

Tuition includes the following:

*Tuition is based on 10 equal installments, which
is paid monthly (this is not a monthly fee, but
installment). If you start after September, the
tuition will be higher based upon when

you register.

*ALL Recital costumes which range from on
average $75 & up based on size, etfc.
(depending on class; this could be anywhere
from 1-3 costumes and accessories per class
and this monthly installment plan helps from
having to pay for costumes around the holidays,
and for those who need sometime 6+ costumes,
this is a HUGE help!)

*tights (this is anywhere from 1-3 or more pairs )
*recital t-shirt

*4 recital vouchers per dancer (regardless if they
are in one recital or both)

*recital fee (this is the cost of putting on a
production, theatre rental, etc)

* 2 full color program books per dancer

* free recital recording

Registration Fee:

$40 Individual $25 for each additional child
Discounts
5% sibling discount off the smaller
amount

3% discount for paying by semester
5% discount for paying the year in full

All- Inclusive Tuition
45 min-1 hour classes

Hours in Class Number of Classes  Monthly Installment
45 min 1 $105
1 $105
1.25 S19
15 $136
$150
$160
$173
$183
$193
$192
$202
$203
$217
$212
$226
$227
$237
$237
$247
$247
$257
$257
$267
$276
$286
$284
$294
$303
$313
$307
$317
$320
$330
$333
$341
$363
6 $371
6-6.75 Unlimited $403

175
2
225
25

275

325

35

375

4.25

4.5

4.75

525

55

L oo L1 I A U1 A U1 B A W A WDHRWDHRWDIBMBWDIREWWRNWRNWRNR WRNRNNNRN-=S =@ @

575

For registrations AFTER August, prices will
increase on a monthly basis, because we
do all-inclusive tuition.


mailto:info@dancetheatresouth.com
http://www.dancetheatresouth.com
mailto:info@dancetheatresouth.com
http://www.dancetheatresouth.com

