DANCE THEATRE SOUTH CHILDREN'S CLASSES



2 1/2 - 3 1/2 year olds

Level I

This class introduces dance basics and inspires young dancers to express themselves through movement, developing their understanding of the art and technique of dance in an atmosphere of fun and purpose. Students will learn the joys of their connection with various stories and their characters. Children are encouraged to participate in class, but are not forced to do so. For the child that is apprehensive about participating, we encourage them to watch until they become more comfortable. As each child develops differently, patience on the part of the parents, as well as the child is stressed. Our goal is to prepare the children to be more independent when they reach preschool age. Tiny Tots do not perform a dance in our recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes a **pink leotard** and tights, and pink ballet shoes (color: female; pink or male; black). Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail.

Saturday Mornings 9:00-9:30

Non Recital



3-4 year olds

Level 2

Creative Combo is a Pre-Ballet/ movement and tap based class focusing on fundamental dance moves, major motor skills, rhythm, and coordination. Children in these classes will learn basic dance steps, as well as how to take turns, learn to count music, take direction from a teacher, and participate in a specialized classroom settina. Students will be introduced to the fundamentals of tap terminology. One of the main goals of this class is for them to use dance manners, take turns and work on listening skills. child to begin to gain independence and self confidence!

They perform a ballet and tap dance in the recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes a light blue leotard and tights, and pink ballet shoes (color: female; pink or male; black) and black tap shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail or a bun.

Wednesday 6:00-6:45 (1:00 Recital) Saturday 9:30-10:15 am (7:00 Recital)

4-5 year

Level 3

Kidlets is a creative movement pre-ballet and tap class focusing on fundamental dance moves, major motor skills, rhythm, and coordination.

Children in these classes will learn basic dance steps, as well as how to take turns, learn to count music. take direction from a teacher, and participate in a specialized classroom settina.

Students will be introduced to the fundamentals of tap terminology. The lessons will advance their musicality and rhythm.

They will perform a ballet and tap dance in recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes a lavender leotard and tights, and pink ballet shoes (color: female; pink or male; black) and black tap shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail or a bun.

Monday 5:00-5:45 (1:00 Recital)

Saturday 10:15-11:00 (7:00 Recital)

5-7 year

Level 4

The 5-6 yr. Combo Class begins the year with focus on following directions. Throughout the year, children will be introduced to new dance steps, which become more challenging as the year progresses. In addition, children will also learn to count music.

The year concludes with an emphasis on memorization of simple dance steps and combinations.

They will perform a ballet and tap class in the recital.

Appropriate dance attire includes a navy blue leotard and tights, and pink ballet shoes (color: female; pink or male; black) and black tap shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail or a bun

Tuesday 5:00-6:00 (1:00 Recital)

Saturday 11:00-12:00 (7:00 Recital)

6-9 year

Level 5

For 6-9 year olds, they will learn fundamental ballet, tap and jazz skills. The year begins with focus on following directions. Throughout the year, children will be introduced to new dance steps, which become more challenging as the year progresses.

They can choose 2 or 3 genres, but must have ballet. They will perform a dance in the recital for each style of dance they are taking.

Appropriate dance attire includes a **black leotard** and tights, and pink ballet shoes (color: female; pink or male; black), black tap shoes and dark tan jazz shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail or bun (preferable).

TAP: Tuesday 6:00-6:30 (1:00 Recital); Saturday 9:00-9:30 (7:00 Recital)

BALLET: Tuesday 6:30-7:00 (1:00 Recital); Saturday 9:30-10:00 (7:00 Recital)

JAZZ: Tuesday 7:00-7:30 (1:00 Recital); Saturday 10:00-10:30 (7:00 Récital)

*Tuition (based on 10 monthly installments- August- May). Our tuition is all inclusive and includes the following:All costumes, Tights for the recital, Recital T-Shirt, Recital Fee, 4 Recital Vouchers, 2 Full color Programs, Free recital recording Tuition is \$58 for Tiny Tots

\$112 for Tutu's & Bowties, Kidlets & Kidance

\$112 for Dancing Kids (2) or \$150 Dancing Kids (3)

For registrations AFTER August, prices will increase on a monthly basis, because we do all-inclusive tuition.

DANCE THEATRE SOUTH TECHNIQUE CLASSES

Ballet

BALLET – 6 – Ballet VI- Beginning Level Mon at 5:45pm to 6:30pm (1:00 Recital) or Sat at 10:30am to 11:15am (7:00 Recital)

BALLET – 7 – Ballet VII-Adv. Beginning Ballet Tue at 6:00pm to 7:00pm (7:00 Recital)

BALLET – 8 – Ballet Level VIII Beg. Intermediate Thr at 6:00pm to 7:00pm (1:00 Recital)

BALLET – 9 – Ballet Level 9 Intermediate Mon at 6:00pm to 7:15pm (7:00 Recital)

BALLET – 10 – Ballet X Intermediate/Advanced Thr at 6:15pm to 7:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Ballet -11- Advanced (must be taken with level 10) Tuesday at 7:30pm to 8:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Ballet 6-9- Black camisole leotard, pink footed tights or convertible tights, and pink ballet shoes. Black booty shorts. NO EXTRA CLOTHING. Hair must be pulled into a bun.

must be pulled into a bun.
Ballet Level 10 & 11 – any BLACK leotard and
black tights footless tights– no skirts. Black
"booty" shorts "booty" shorts. NO EXTRA
CLOTHING. Hair must be pulled into a bun.

Tap

TAP - 6 - Tap VI Beginning Level Tue at 4:30pm to 5:15pm (1:00 Recital)

TAP - 7 - Tap VII- Intermediate Tap 9 - 12 Tue at 5:15pm to 6:00pm (7:00 Recital)

TAP - 8 - Tap Intermediate 10 - 13 Thr at 4:45pm to 5:30pm (1:00 Recital)

TAP - 9 - Tap Advanced Intermediate 13 - 18 Thr at 5:30pm to 6:15pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes a black camisole leotard and tights and black booty shorts or black jazz pants. **Black** Tap shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail.



Jazz

JAZZ - 6 - Beginning Level Mon at 6:30pm to 7:15pm (1:00 Recital) or Sat at 10:30-11:15 am (7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 7 - Adv. Beginning Tue at 7:00pm to 8:00pm (7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 8 - Beg Int Thr at 7:00pm to 8:00pm (1:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 9- Int

Mon - 7:15pm - 8:30pm (7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 10- Int/Adv

Thr at 7:45pm to 9:00pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

JAZZ - 11 - Advanced Level (must be taken with level 10) Mon at 7:15pm to 8:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Mon at 7:15pm to 8:45pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes a black camisole leotard and black jazz pants or crop pants, or booty shorts. Tan jazz shoes. Hair should be pulled back in a ponytail.

Hip Hop

HIP HOP - 6 - Beginning Hip Hop; 8 - 10 Wed at 6:45pm to 7:30pm (1:00 Recital)

HIP HOP – 7 – Adv. Beginning Hip Hop; 8 – 13 Wed at 6:00pm to 6:45pm (7:00 Recital)

HIP HOP – 8 – Advanced Hip Hop; 13 – 18 Wed at 7:30pm to 8:15pm (1:00 Recital)

HIP HOP – BOY – Boys Hip Hop; 8 – 13 Wed at 5:15pm to 6:00pm in (7:00 Recital)

Appropriate dance attire includes clothes that they can move in. NO JEANS, **Black** dance sneakers or sneakers are acceptable.

5832 Fayetteville Road, Suite 110 Durham, NC 27713 919-361-7006 info@dancetheatresouth.com www.dancetheatresouth.com

Modern/Contemporary

MOD/CON - 6 - Modern-ages 7 - 10 Wed at 6:45pm to 7:30pm (1:00 Recital) MOD/CON - 7-9 - Modern; Must have previous

Thr at 8:00pm to 8:45pm (7:00 Recital) MOD/CON – 8 – Modern Upper ;Middle/High School

Wed at 7:30pm to 8:30pm (1:00 & 7:00 Recital) Appropriate dance attire includes a black camisole leotard and black jazz pants or crop pants, or booty shorts. Bare feet.

What does tuition include?

Tuition includes the following:

*Tuition is based on 10 equal installments, which is paid monthly (this is not a monthly fee, but installment). If you start after September, the tuition will be higher based upon when you register.

*ALL Recital costumes which range from on average \$75 & up based on size, etc. (depending on class; this could be anywhere from 1-3 costumes and accessories per class and this monthly installment plan helps from having to pay for costumes around the holidays, and for those who need sometime 6+ costumes, this is a HUGE help!)

*tights (this is anywhere from 1-3 or more pairs)
*recital t-shirt

*4 recital vouchers per dancer (regardless if they are in one recital or both)

*recital fee (this is the cost of putting on a production, theatre rental, etc)

* 2 full color program books per dancer

* free recital recording

Registration Fee:

\$40 Individual \$25 for each additional child

Discounts

5% sibling discount off the smaller amount

3% discount for paying by semester 5% discount for paying the year in full

All- Inclusive Tuition 45 min-1 hour classes

Hours in Class	Number of Classes	Monthly Installment
45 min	1	\$105
1	1	\$105
1.25	1	\$119
1.5	1	\$136
	2	\$150
1.75	2	\$160
2	2	\$173
2.25	2	\$183
	3	\$193
2.5	2	\$192
	3	\$202
2.75	2	\$203
	3	\$217
3	2	\$212
	3	\$226
3.25	3	\$227
	4	\$237
3.5	3	\$237
	4	\$247
3.75	3	\$247
	4	\$257
4	3	\$257
	4	\$267
4.25	3	\$276
	4	\$286
4.5	3	\$284
	4	\$294
4.75	4	\$303
	5	\$313
5	4	\$307
	5	\$317
5.25	4	\$320
	5	\$330
5.5	5	\$333
	6	\$341
5.75	5	\$363
	6	\$371
6-6.75	Unlimited	\$403

For registrations AFTER August, prices will increase on a monthly basis, because we do all-inclusive tuition.